

## 1865 VILLAGE CENTER CIRCLE NEW YORK NY 10035 (702) 701-1181

## **LOAN**

(702) 701-1181						
Pledger's Name & Address	2 & Address ORIGINAL LOAN NO.					
First Name Last Name Address1 City SA						
Identification Type & No.			DATE MADE		TIME MADE	
Identification Type & No.	D.O.B.	EYES	RACE	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	SEX
You are giving a Security Interest in the following Pledged Property: FULL DESCRIPTION 1		MAT	TURITY DATE 10/29/202			
		The amo	JNT FINAN ount of cash adv t extended to yo	\$1,000.00		
		The doll	NCE CHAP ar amount the ill cost you.	RGE.	\$405	0.00 5.00
	TOTAL OF PAYMENTS. Amount required to redeem pawn on maturity date.  \$1,405.00	.00				
		RATE	ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE. The cost of your credit as a yearly rate.			9%
		.00				
See your contract for any additional information concerning nonpayment and default and prepayme	nt refunds or penalties.		AYMENT: If to a refund of p			ot be

I, the Pledger, represent and warrant that the pledged property is not stolen, rented or leased and that there are no liens or encumbrances against the property. I also attest to be the rightful owner of the pledged property, and that I have the right to pledge the property.

By signing, I am stating that I agree to all terms and conditions on the front and back and acknowledge receipt of a copy of this agreement.

I also state, Under penalty of perjury, I have read the foregoing document, and the facts stated in it are true.



Pledger's Signature

NOTICE: See Reverse Side



Rate Schedule

Renew

Redeem

\$105.00

\$205.00

\$1,105.00

\$1,205.00 \$305.00

\$1,305.00

\$1,405.00

\$405.00

Davs

**End Date** 

0-30

7/31/2010

31-60

8/30/2010

9/29/2010

91-120

10/29/2010

Pawnbroker, Creditor / Lender

1865 VILLAGE CENTER CIRCLE NEW YORK NY 10035 (702) 701-1181

LOAN

Pledger's Name & Address	ORIGINAL LOAN NO.						
First Name Last Name Address1 City SA							
Identification Type & No.			DATE	MADE	TIME MADE		
Identification Type & No.	D.O.B.	EYES	RACE	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	SEX	
You are giving a Security Interest in the following Pledged Property: FULL DESCRIPTION 1		MAT	MATURITY DATE 10/29/2010				
		The am	UNT FINANO ount of cash adv t extended to yo	anced \$	\$1,000.00		
		The doll	NCE CHAR ar amount the rill cost you.	RGE.	\$405.00		
		Amount	L OF PAYME required to red maturity date.	NTS.	\$1,405.00		
		RATE	UAL PERC The cost of your ayearly rate.	ENTAGE ,	123.1	9%	
		PAYN SCHEI	IENT DULE 1@:	\$ \$	\$1,405.00		
See your contract for any additional information concerning nonpayment and default and prepaymen	PREPAYMENT: If you pay off early you will not be entitled to a refund of part of the finance charge.						

I, the Pledger, represent and warrant that the pledged property is not stolen, rented or leased and that there are no liens or encumbrances against the property. I also attest to be the rightful owner of the pledged property, and that I have the right to pledge the property.

By signing, I am stating that I agree to all terms and conditions on the front and back and acknowledge receipt of a copy of this agreement.

I also state, Under penalty of perjury, I have read the foregoing document, and the facts stated in it are true.



Pledger's Signature NOTICE: See Reverse Side





Items vary by location. Offer begins on January 20 and ends on February 14, 2016. See associate for details and land the second se